Order code: LEDJ293
Pixel Storm 12
Quad Batten MKII
User Manual
www.prolight.co.uk Pixel Storm 12 Quad Batten MKII  User Manual 2
Safety advice
WARNING
FOR YOUR OWN SAFETY, PLEASE READ THIS USER MANUAL

Dimensions 155 x 1035 x 145mm
Weight 6.5kg
Order code LEDJ293
www.prolight.co.uk Pixel Storm 12 Quad Batten MKII  User Manual 4
Technical specifications
01 - LCD display
02 - Function buttons
03 - Microphone
04 - 5-Pin DMX input
05 - 5-Pin DMX output
06 - 3-Pin DMX input
07 - 3-Pin DMX output
08 - PowerCON input
09 - PowerCON output
10 - Fuse F3A 250V
11 - Safety eyes
12 - Hanging brackets
13 - Hanging bracket adjustable knobs
In the box: 1 x fixture,
1 x eyebrow,
1 x power cable
& 1 x user manual
MENU
MIC
UP DOWN ENTER
5-PIN DMX
INPUT
3-PIN DMX
INPUT
FUSE:
F3A 250V
POWER INPUT:
100-240V~50/60Hz
POWER CONSUMPTION: 180W
3-PIN DMX
OUTPUT
5-PIN DMX
OUTPUT
SAFETY
EYE
SAFETY
EYE
POWER OUTPUT:
100-240V~50/60Hz
MENU
MIC
UP DOWN ENTER
5-PIN DMX
INPUT
3-PIN DMX
INPUT
FUSE:
F3A 250V
POWER INPUT:
100-240V~50/60Hz
POWER CONSUMPTION: 180W
3-PIN DMX
OUTPUT
5-PIN DMX
OUTPUT
SAFETY
EYE
SAFETY
EYE
POWER OUTPUT:
100-240V~50/60Hz
MENU
MIC
UP DOWN ENTER
5-PIN DMX